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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 3.liga

team

Bella Ciao

Cin-Cin

Scame

Hagy

Whirlpool

Doktori

Team rallye Poprad

No Name
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teams.in.league

wins

100
92
75
68
65
45
38
18

deuce

looses

26
32
51
58
61
79
86
108

126
125
126
126
126
125
126
126

pins

61221
59293
56117
556227
57043
53050
50658
45998

points

467.0
425.0
355.5
340.0
338.0
248.5
216.0
124.0
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